January 2024
Fairmont Heights Testing Calendar

	◄ Dec 2023
	January  2024
	Feb 2024 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 


	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 


	14 

	15 
No School
	16 
Assessment Literacy Night
Benchmark Testing
	17 
Benchmark Testing
	18 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Benchmark Testing
	19 
Benchmark Testing

ASVAB Testing
	20 


	21 

	22 
Professional Development/ ½ Day Asychronous
	23 
Benchmark Testing
	24 
Benchmark Testing
	25 
Benchmark Testing
	26 
Benchmark Testing
	27 


	28 

	29 
WIDA Testing
	30 
WIDA Testing
	31 
WIDA Testing
	


More Calendars from WinCalendar: Feb 2024, Mar 2024, Apr 2024
